1
Technical Data Sheet
Presentation
Description of settings buttons
2
3
4
51

Technical Data Sheet
Actuators AVC with ball valves
Item Order code Description
Two-point actuator AVC05RS – with an end-limit switch + switchover ball valve – set
1AVC05B3022315-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC05RS, 30 s, 230 V~ + 3 W ball valve 1/2"
1AVC10B1M22320-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC10RS, 1 min, 230 V~ + 3 W ball valve 3/4"
1AVC15B1M22325-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC15RS, 1 min, 230 V~ + 3 W ball valve 1"
Two-point actuator AVC05RS – with an end-limit switch + ball valve – set
1AVC05B3022215-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC05RS, 30 s, 230 V~ + 2 W ball valve 1/2"
1AVC05B3022220-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC05RS, 30 s, 230 V~ + 2 W ball valve 3/4"
1AVC10B1M22225-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC10RS, 1 min, 230 V~ + 2 W ball valve 1"
1AVC15B1M22232-0 Actuator SELTRON AVC15RS, 1 min, 230 V~ + 2 W ball valve 5/4"
6
M
ar
ch